
S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24051212 201917 AADARSH Om Chetri 20-Aug-05 30 90 120 1
2 DL24081001 203812 ATHERVA Gupta 1-Oct-08 60 45 105 2
3 DL24011073 201190 SHIVJIT SINGH Lamba 21-Feb-01 30 60 90 3
4 DL24061088 202727  LALRUATSANGA H 15-Dec-06 45 45 90 3
5 201147 YASHANSH Malik 3-Oct-03 90 90 3
6 203746 SUDHANSHU Maini 1-Feb-08 45 30 75 6
7 200615 SAMEER Sahni 15-Nov-85 30 30 60 7
8 203141 SAMARTH Singh 7-Sep-06 15 30 45 8
9 DL24051077 203137 ADITYA Jain 15-Jul-05 30 15 45 8

10 DL24091219 205132 BHASKAR SINGH Sugra 8-Jul-09 30 30 10
11 204785 Yashvardhan Maheshwary 24-May-04 15 15 30 10
12 DL24991214 Puneet 15 15 30 10
13 DL24041102 Deepanshu Pal 15 15 30 10
14 DL24071036 206013 AYANDEEP Singh 7-Sep-07 15 15 30 10
15 DL24041008 201172  Payas Jain 26-Sep-04 30 30 10
16 DL24971098 200252 Gupta Utkarsh 1-Jan-97 15 15 16
17 DL24021024 204798 Vansh Singhal 14-Sep-02 15 15 16
18 207881  Garry Sunkaria 25-Oct-09 15 15 16
19 DL24071123 Piyush Sharma 15 15 16
20 DL24091012 205144 Sarthak Arya 21-Jul-09 15 15 16
21 Hemanat 15 15 16

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

MEN'S SINGLES

[(Representing India (Bonus Points)]



S.no DSTTA  ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24011073 202727  LALRUATSANGA H 15-Dec-06 60 90 150 1
2 DL24081001 203812 ATHERVA Gupta 1-Oct-08 45 60 105 2
3 DL24091012 205144 Sarthak Arya 21-Jul-09 90 90 3
4 DL24091219 205132 BHASKAR SINGH Sugra 8-Jul-09 30 45 75 4
5 203141 SAMARTH Singh 7-Sep-06 45 30 75 4
6 DL24071036 206013 AYANDEEP Singh 7-Sep-07 15 45 60 6
7 203746 SUDHANSHU Maini 1-Feb-08 30 30 60 6
8 207881  Garry Sunkaria 25-Oct-09 30 30 60 6
9 DL24071123 206424 PIYUSH Sharma 12-Sep-07 15 30 45 9

10 DL24081020 206151  Naman Kumar 13-Nov-08 30 15 45 9
11 DL24071029 206000 SAMPANN Bansal 22-Oct-07 15 15 30 11
12 DL24071007 202733 ASHISH Jain 21-Mar-07 15 15 30 11
13 205798 Kabir Dhingra 10-Jul-08 15 15 30 11
14 DL24101184 204487 YASHAS Yagya 16-Aug-10 15 15 30 11
15 DL24091162 208549 Aditya Kanwar 15-Aug-09 15 15 15
16 DL24101154 206946 BIRAT Bastia 7-Mar-10 15 15 15
17 DL24101056 207079 Ameya Shanbhag 22-Aug-10 15 15 15
18 208515  Shaurya Sachdeva 5-Mar-07 15 15 15
19 DL24101030 206149 VANSH Parashar 18-Nov-10 15 15 15

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS U -19
Born on or after 

01-01-2006



S.no DSTTA  ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24081001 203812 ATHERVA Gupta 1-Oct-08 90 90 180 1
2 205798  Kabir Dhingra 10-Jul-08 30 60 90 2
3 DL24091219 205132 BHASKAR SINGH Sugra 8-Jul-09 45 45 90 2
4 207881  Garry Sunkaria 25-Oct-09 30 30 60 4
5 DL24091012 205144 Sarthak Arya 21-Jul-09 60 60 4
6 DL24081138 204563 Akshit Bhatia 2-Jul-08 45 45 6
7 DL24101154 206946 BIRAT Bastia 7-Mar-10 30 15 45 6
8 203746 SUDHANSHU Maini 1-Feb-08 45 45 6
9 DL24111137 206231 RAUNAQ Goel 16-Feb-11 30 30 9

10 DL24101184 204487 YASHAS Yagya 16-Aug-10 30 30 9
11 DL24081126 Aditya Chauhan 30 30 9
12 208549 Aditya Kanwar 15-Aug-09 15 15 30 9
13 206397 VEDANSH Aswal 23-Feb-11 15 15 30 9
14 DL24091121 Gursehajdeep Singh 15 15 30 9
15 DL24081189 204961 PRATYAKSH Sharma 3-Nov-08 30 30 9
16 Yuvraj Sehgal 15 15 16
17 207914  Armaan Goel 18-Jan-08 15 15 16
18 208139 Soham Gupta 4-Mar-11 15 15 16
19 205770 Daksh Khandelwal 7-Dec-08 15 15 16
20 206750 Daksh Kumar 7-Dec-09 15 15 16
21 206151  Naman Kumar 13-Nov-08 15 15 16
22 DL24101030 206149 VANSH Parashar 18-Nov-10 15 15 16
23 208323  Lakshay Puri 13-May-10 15 15 16
24 207469  Satyam Kumar 23-Jul-11 15 15 16

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS U - 17
Born on or after 

01-01-2008



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24101184 204487 YASHAS Yagya 16-Aug-10 30 90 120 1
2 DL24111137 206231 RAUNAQ Goel 16-Feb-11 60 60 120 1
3 DL24101154 206946 BIRAT Bastia 7-Mar-10 90 30 120 1
4 DL24111145 207469 SATYAM Kumar 23-Jul-11 45 45 90 4
5 206149 VANSH Parashar 18-Nov-10 45 45 90 4
6 DL24101056 207079 Ameya Shanbhag 22-Aug-10 30 30 60 6
7 208323  Lakshay Puri 13-May-10 30 30 60 6
8 206397 VEDANSH Aswal 23-Feb-11 15 30 45 8
9 DL24131200 207227 SHAURYA Gupta 26-Sep-12 30 15 45 8

10 DL24131049 207821 Mohak Mishra 28-Nov-13 15 15 30 10
11 DL24131101 206207 Hardik Kumar 12-Jun-13 15 15 30 10
12 Modansh Agarwal 15 15 12
13 DL24101104 Yuvaan Goel 15 15 12
14 206421 ANANT Gupta 20-Dec-12 15 15 12
15 DL24101122 Aadit Gupta 15 15 12
16 DL24111062 208516  Ayaan Singhal 7-Apr-11 15 15 12
17 Kahn Patwari 15 15 12
18 208139 Soham Gupta 4-Mar-11 15 15 12
19 DL24141045 207482 Arunim Agarwal 28-Apr-14 15 15 12
20 Arth Pratap 15 15 12
21 Vivaam Goel 15 15 12

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS U - 15
Born on or after

 01-01-2010



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24121118 206421 ANANT Gupta 20-Dec-12 90 90 180 1
2 DL24131101 206207 HARDIK Kumar 12-Jun-13 60 60 120 2
3 208312 Vatsal Bothra 5-Oct-12 30 45 75 3
4 206922 VIVAN Khanna 25-Jan-13 45 30 75 3
5 DL24131049 207281 Mohak Mishra 28-Nov-13 15 45 60 5
6 207077  Aditya Vasdev 9-Jan-12 30 30 60 5
7 DL24141045 207482  Arunim Agarwal 28-Apr-14 30 15 45 7
8 DL24121003 206286 ABHIGYAN Dubey 29-Mar-12 45 45 7
9 Aardhya Jain 30 30 9

10 Parth 30 30 9
11 DL24121021 207227 SHAURYA Gupta 26-Sep-12 15 15 30 9
12 DL24141240 Parth Sharma 15 15 30 9
13 Vihaan Rathi 15 15 30 9
14 208313 Patawari Kahn 21-Feb-13 30 30 9
15 Shivan 15 15 15
16 Akul Gangwani 15 15 15
17 Viraj 15 15 15
18 DL24141078 Advik Jain 15 15 15
19 Abnav Bansal 15 15 15
20 Reyansh Chaturvedi 15 15 15
21 DL24151237 Mehransh Singh 15 15 15
22 Agastya Agaarwal 15 15 15

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS U - 13
Born on or after

 01-01-2012



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 207482  Arunim Agarwal 28-Apr-14 90 90 180 1
2 Parth 45 60 105 2
3 Vian Khosla 45 45 90 3
4 Mehvansh Singh 60 15 75 4
5 Shourya Pratp 30 30 60 5
6 Advik Jain 30 30 60 5
7 DL24141194 Raghav 45 45 7
8 Kanav Bhalla 15 30 45 7
9 Garvik Satija 30 15 45 7

10 Vivaansh Gupta 30 15 45 7
11 DL24141240 Parth Sharma 30 30 11
12 DL24131177 Vivaan Gupta 15 15 30 11
13 Ayan Malhan 15 15 30 11
14 Reyansh Chatuvedi 15 15 14
15 DL24171167 Kavish Hasti 15 15 14
16 Havisht 15 15 14
17 Abuday 15 15 14
18 Alankrit Madan 15 15 14
20 DL24151185 Miraan Sharma 15 15 14
21 DL24141044 Dhruv Sehgal 15 15 14
22 DL24161229 Maahir Arora 15 15 14

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS U - 11
Born on or after

 01-01-2014



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 200353 GOYAL Garima 20-Apr-94 90 60 150 1
2 DL24051096 201162 LAKSHITA Narang 18-Jan-05 45 90 135 2
3 DL24031103 201145 VANSHIKA Bhargava 16-Dec-03 45 45 90 3
4 203747 VANSHIKA Mudgal 5-Dec-08 30 45 75 4
5 DL24071037 204511 RIDDHIMA Kapoor 7-Dec-07 30 30 60 5
6 202679  Kaashvi Gupta 7-Mar-06 30 30 60 5
7 DL24081163 203741 DIYA BRAMHACHARY 17-Jan-08 60 60 5
8 DL24081027 205154 SAYANIKA Maji 8-May-08 15 30 45 8
9 DL24101034 205607 TUSHTI Sood 6-Nov-10 15 30 45 8

10 DL24091054 204853 PRISHA Goel 7-May-09 15 15 30 10
11 DL24051188 202881 TANZIA Sharma 29-Jan-05 15 15 30 10
12 DL24091033 205182 GUNJAN . 11-Jan-09 15 15 30 10
13 DL24071152 205867 Tanisha Malani 27-Sep-07 15 15 30 10
14 DL24991053 203142 TAMANNA Saini 10-Jul-99 30 30 10
15 DL24121002 206531 JANVI Garg 16-May-12 15 15 15
16 DL24101222 205917 AYUSHI Singhal 9-Apr-10 15 15 15
17 200260  Sehgal Sanya 22-Jul-92 15 15 15
18 DL24071006 202734 ARCHA Jain 21-Mar-07 15 15 15
19 DL24031134 201181 TISHA Kohli 7-May-03 15 15 15
20 DL24101064 204385 DHAANI Jain 4-Jul-10 15 15 15

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

WOMEN'S SINGLES



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24071037 204511 RIDDHIMA Kapoor 7-Dec-07 90 45 135 1
2 203747 VANSHIKA Mudgal 5-Dec-08 30 90 120 2
3 DL24081027 205154 SAYANIKA Maji 8-May-08 60 60 120 2
4 DL24091054 204853 PRISHA Goel 7-May-09 45 45 90 4
5 DL24101034 205607 TUSHTI Sood 6-Nov-10 30 30 60 5
6 DL24101064 204385 DHAANI Jain 4-Jul-10 45 15 60 5
7 DL24091033 205182 GUNJAN . 11-Jan-09 15 30 45 7
8 DL24071006 202734 ARCHA Jain 21-Mar-07 15 30 45 7
9 202679  Kaashvi Gupta 7-Mar-06 15 30 45 7

10 DL24081014 204522 ANKANA Kalra 12-Jun-08 15 15 30 10
11 203800  Yashika Sharma 4-Oct-06 15 15 30 10
12 DL24101069 205175 Pratigya 30-Nov-10 15 15 30 10
13 DL24081163 203741 DIYA BRAMHACHARY 17-Jan-08 30 30 10
14 DL24101041 206216 Aarna Gauhar Ahuja 13-Nov-10 30 30 10
15 DL24091114 207134 Namratha B Sinnur 17-Feb-09 15 15 15
16 205771 VINAYA Khandelwal 11-Nov-11 15 15 15
17 DL24101222 205917 AYUSHI Singhal 9-Apr-10 15 15 15
18 Nistha Jain 15 15 15
19 206165 SHREYA Limaye 3-Mar-09 15 15 15
20 Tanisha Jain 15 15 15

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

Born on or after 
01-01-2006

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

GIRLS U - 19



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total
1 DL24081027 205154 SAYANIKA Maji 8-May-08 60 90 150
2 203747 VANSHIKA Mudgal 5-Dec-08 90 45 135
3 DL24091054 204853 PRISHA Goel 7-May-09 45 60 105
4 DL24101222 205917 AYUSHI Singhal 9-Apr-10 30 45 75
5 DL24101064 204385 DHAANI Jain 4-Jul-10 45 30 75
6 DL24101034 205607 TUSHTI Sood 6-Nov-10 30 30 60
7 DL24081014 204522 ANKANA Kalra 12-Jun-08 30 30 60
8 DL24121005 206150 AKANKSHA Singhal 12-Dec-12 30 30 60
9 206165 SHREYA Limaye 3-Mar-09 15 15 30

10 206173 SHANAYA Tyagi 7-Mar-13 15 15 30
11 DL24121002 206531 JANVI Garg 16-May-12 15 15 30
12 207923  Aditi Gusain 10-Mar-10 15 15 30
13 DL24091033 205182 GUNJAN . 11-Jan-09 15 15 30
14 205771 VINAYA Khandelwal 11-Nov-11 15 15
15 Rameesha 15 15
16 Riddhi 15 15
17 204850  Aishani Gupta 10-Apr-08 15 15
18 DL24111255 206273 LEESHA Aggarwal 20-Aug-11 15 15
19 DL24101041 206216 AARNA GAUHAR Ahuja 13-Nov-10 15 15

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

GIRLS U - 17
Born on or after 

01-01-2008



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 DL24101034 205607 TUSHTI Sood 6-Nov-10 90 60 150 1
2 DL24101222 205917 AYUSHI Singhal 9-Apr-10 30 90 120 2
3 DL24101041 206216 AARNA GAUHAR Ahuja 13-Nov-10 60 30 90 3
4 DL24101064 204385 DHAANI Jain 4-Jul-10 30 45 75 4
5 205771 VINAYA Khandelwal 11-Nov-11 30 30 60 5
6 DL24121002 206531 JANVI Garg 16-May-12 30 30 60 5
7 DL24101069 205175 Pratigya 30-Nov-10 45 45 7
8 207784 Avika Mittal 8-Jan-13 15 30 45 7
9 206173 SHANAYA Tyagi 7-Mar-13 45 45 7

10 207923  Aditi Gusain 10-Mar-10 45 45 7
11 DL24111255 206273 LEESHA Aggarwal 20-Aug-11 15 15 30 11
12 DL24131023 207488 SIDDHI Singh 19-Apr-13 15 15 30 11
13 DL24121005 206150 AKANKSHA Singhal 12-Dec-12 15 15 30 11
14 Kanishha 15 15 30 11
15 DL24111013 Bhavya 15 15 15
16 DL24101146 Archana 15 15 15
17 DL24121063 208484 Riddhima Singh 21-Aug-12 15 15 15
18 207388 Aarohi Choudhary 1-Feb-14 15 15 15
19 DL24111018 Riddhi 12-Jun-11 15 15 15
20 DL24111128 Suhana 27-Sep-11 15 15 15
21 Tavisha Lohani 15 15 15

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

GIRLS U - 15
Born on or after

 01-01-2010



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 206173 SHANAYA Tyagi 7-Mar-13 60 90 150 1
2 DL24121002 206531 JANVI Garg 16-May-12 90 45 135 2
3 DL24141019 207489 GRACE Sukhija 18-Jun-14 45 60 105 3
4 DL24131023 207488 SIDDHI Singh 19-Apr-13 30 45 75 4
5 DL24121005 206150 AKANKSHA Singhal 12-Dec-12 45 30 75 4
6 DL24121063 208484 Riddhima Singh 21-Aug-12 30 30 60 6
7 Arushi Choudhary 15 30 45 7
8 DL24131068 207624 Tayesha Jain 7-Oct-13 15 30 45 7
9 DL24121249 207283 Tvishaa Lohani 26-May-12 30 15 45 7

10 DL24121093 Divyanshi Nagar 30 15 45 7
11 SANGVI Mainde 15 15 30 11
12 207784 Avika Mittal 8-Jan-13 15 15 30 11
13 DL24131059 207920 Anika Agarwal 1-Sep-13 15 15 30 11
14 207855  Saamya Sukhija 1-Oct-12 15 15 14
15 Divyana Luthra 15 15 14
16 DL24121117 Arnika Vishwakarna 15 15 14
17 DL24151050 207483 . Jenya 16-Mar-15 15 15 14
18 Vidhi Sharma 15 15 14
19 DL24141015 207421 ADITI  Kalra 4-Sep-14 15 15 14

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

GIRLS U - 13
Born on or after

 01-01-2012



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 207388 AAROHI Chaudhary 1-Feb-14 60 90 150 1
2 DL24141019 207489 GRACE Sukhija 18-Jun-14 90 60 150 1
3 DL24151050 207483 . Jenya 16-Mar-15 45 45 90 3
4 Saragvi Mainde 45 45 90 3
5 DL24141015 207421 ADITI  Kalra 4-Sep-14 30 30 60 5
6 ARADHYA Bndhiraja 30 30 60 5
7 Kavya Sareen 15 30 45 7
8 Aradhya Kashyap 30 15 45 7
9 DL24141180 Yashvi Duggal 25-Feb-14 30 15 45 7

10 Priya Barua Das 30 30 10
11 Anaya Kalra 15 15 30 10
12 Anaya Jindal 15 15 30 10
13 DL24161221 Kyra Dutt 24-Sep-16 15 15 30 10
14 Sharanaya 15 15 14
15 Manansvi Gaur 15 15 14
16 DL24151181 Amaira Agarwal 2-Jan-15 15 15 14
17 Diya Jain 15 15 14
18 DL24141257 Dhanya Gupta 13-Jun-15 15 15 14
19 Vedaushi Boli Shetty 15 15 14

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

GIRLS U - 11
Born on or after

 01-01-2014



S.no DSTTA ID TTFI ID Name DOB Hansraj Ping Pong Total Rank
1 Maahir Arova 90 45 135 1
2 DL24171051 Abhinandan Pandey 15 90 105 2
3 Kriyansh Khosla 45 60 105 2
4 DL24171167 Kavish Hasti 60 30 90 4
5 Ivaan Sachdeve 30 45 75 5
6 Shivaan Goel 30 30 60 6
7 Arodhya Kashyap 30 30 60 6
8 Priva Barun 45 15 60 6
9 Prakhar Yadav 15 30 45 9

10 Abir Tandon 15 15 30 10
11 Shabel Ahuja 30 30 10
12 Mehansh Bhardwaj 15 15 12
13 Sehij Satija 15 15 12
14 Myra 15 15 12
15 DL24161221 Kyra Dutt 15 15 12
16 Ahaan Agarwal 15 15 12
17 Jatin Bansal 15 15 12
18 Nilara Chaudhary 15 15 12
19 Nyra Grover 15 15 12
20 Heer Vhora 15 15 12
21 Vedansh Boti Shetty 15 15 12
22 Alankrit Madam 15 15 12

(A.S. KLER)
(RAJU DUGGAL) CHAIRMAN,
(GENERAL SECRETARY, DSTTA) TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

                            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2024

BOYS & Girls U - 9
Born on or after

 01-01-2016


